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Women / 3 / Sr B1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Brown437
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.275 9.3509.600 37.825
1T 2 2T 7T 1 

1 

Katelyn Oncken298
AIM Athletics Texans

9.150 9.150 9.6259.750 37.675
12 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Marilah Adams317
Rowland Ballard

9.475 9.150 9.4759.200 37.300
3 3T 6 4 3 

3 

Ariana Saludares251
Bannon's Gym

9.000 9.300 9.6009.350 37.250
14 1 5 2 4 

4 

Madison DeFoor209
Iron Cross

9.400 9.050 9.2759.375 37.100
6 6 4 10 5 

5 

Gracie Berryman129
All American TX

9.275 8.700 9.4509.600 37.025
9 12 2T 5 6 

6 

Callie Davis140
Acrosports

9.300 9.000 9.5509.050 36.900
8 8T 9 3 7 

7 

Alyssa Fowler339
Powersports Gym

9.600 9.000 9.4008.875 36.875
1T 8T 11 6 8 

8 

Kylie Jarosz324
Rowland Ballard

9.450 9.025 8.9509.100 36.525
4 7 7T 14 9 

9 

Kilia Frontz142
Acrosports

9.200 9.100 9.3008.850 36.450
11 5 12 9 10 

10 

Ari Valadez315
Aerial

9.350 8.850 9.1009.000 36.300
7 10 10 11 11 

11 

Jordan Wise161
River City Texas

9.125 8.725 9.3508.400 35.600
13 11 14 7T 12 

12 

Kendall Cunningham447
TNT Elite

9.225 8.100 9.0758.500 34.900
10 13 13 12 13 

13 

Alexandra De Moudt288
AIM Athletics Texans

9.425 7.250 9.0009.100 34.775
5 14 7T 13 14 

14 
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